Notebook Diskleri

Uriin

= 1TB TOSHIBA 2.5" L200 5400RPM 128MB
| AT HDWL110UZSVA

[ 2TB TOSHIBA 2.5" L200 5400RPM 128MB
i Laptop pe HDWL120UZSVA

1TB WD 2.5" BLUE SATA 128MB 5400Rpm 6Gb/S
WD10SPZX

2TB WD 2.5" BLUE SATA 128MB 6Gb/S WD20SPZX

Marka

Toshiba

Toshiba

wd

wd

Stok

10+

Fiyat

60,50 USD

86,90 USD

64,90 USD

110,00
usb



